Agenda

The Clarksville-Montgomery County Board of Education will meet in a Formal Session on **Tuesday, May 11, 2010,** at 7:00 p.m., in the Central Administration Office/Board Room, 621 Gracey Avenue, Clarksville, Tennessee.

The CMCSS Board of Education Recognizes May as Volunteer Appreciation Month

Time	Agenda Item	**Policy Reference
7:00	Convene Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance, Moment of Silence	GP-5
7:03	Special Presentations	
7:08	 Kenwood High School Broadcast Media students: Ashley McDonough, Richard Merino, Rowan Knicht, Aaron "CA" Carmichael, Laura Klatt, Tiffany Johnson Amy Jackson, Kenwood High School Instructor 	EL-3 <u>Presenter</u> Giles
7:13	Public Conversation Any person may address the Board for a maximum of five minutes on any agenda item. Each speaker must fill out a request form 24hrs. prior to the Board meeting	GP-3
7:15	Approval of Consent Agenda 1. April 20, 2010 regular session minutes 2. 2010-2011 Proposed CMCSS Budget Request, all funds 3. 2010-2011 Authorized Student Expenditures 4. 2010-2011 Revisions to Student Code of Conduct 5. FY2011 Federal Consolidated Entitlement Grant 6. Approval of Agreement with Project Lead the Way 7. 2009-2010 Budget Amendments, all funds	GP-5 EL-4 EL-5 EL-10 EL-4 E-1, E-2 EL-4
7:20	Policy Monitoring EL-5 – Financial Administration EL-13 – Career-Technical Education Programs	B/SL-3 EL-5 EL-13

7:30	Reports Strategic Goal #4 – Increase career-technical opportunities	EL-13
7:45	Board Discussion & Consideration 1. Race to the Top Scope of Work 2. Employee charge certification	E-1, E-2 EL-3
8:00	Comments 1. CMCEA President 2. Classified/Support Staff Representative 3. Fort Campbell School Liaison Officer 4. County Commissioners 5. Board Members	
8:10	Director of Schools Report	
8:20	Adjourn	

**Policy Reference:

Policy Governance is the model of leadership used by the Board of Education, allowing members to focus on student achievement and the vision needed to improve our public schools. Each item on the agenda is tied to a specific policy. The entire Clarksville-Montgomery County Board of Education Policy Governance Manual can be found at: www.cmcss.net